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Self Drive Workers - Analysis of ONS Figures (EMP01) 2018/2019

Employees (Full-time)

Employees (Full-time but with a 2nd job)
Temps (included here in F/T Employees)
Employees (Part-time)

Self Employed (Full-time)

Self Employed (Part-time)

Unpaid/ family

Govt support

Total in Employment

Note: August 2019 figures published 15.10.19

March 2018

All figures NOT F/T

20402

7029
3290
1456
110
57

32344

Employed

1137
1594
7029
3290
1456
110
57

14673
45.37%

August 2019 October 2019
All figures NOT F/T All figures NOT F/T
Employed Employed
20611
1147
1398
6965 6965
3497 3497
1433 1433
129 129
57 57
32692 14626
44.73%

December 2019

All figures NOT F/T
Employed





